

Ex. No. 1122/18

04-10-2019

Present: Sh. D.S. Rana, counsel for DH.

Notice to JD received back unserved.

Counsel for DH seeks time to search the whereabouts of the JD. Heard. Request allowed.

Put up for further proceedings on 20-03-2020.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/04-10-2019