

Ex. No. 46/21
Krishan Pal
Vs
Chand Babu & Anr.

01.12.2023
Present: DH in person.

He states that JD is very much residing at the given address.

Heard.

In these circumstances, fresh notice be issued to JDs on filing of PF/RC, affixation also.

Put up on 15.03.2024. Copy of order be given dasti as prayed.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/01.12.2023