

EX. CIVIL 1122/18
KRISHAN PAL Vs. CHAND BABU AND ANR

15.03.24

Present: Sh. Anshul Garg, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Steps not taken for service of JD. In the interest of justice last opportunity is granted to the DH to take steps for service of JD in terms of previous order subject to cost of Rs.500/- to be deposited with DLSA, North.

Put up for FP, on 26.07.2024. Steps be taken within ten days along with receipt of cost.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/15.03.24.