

3 EX. CIVIL 1122/18
KRISHAN PAL Vs. CHAND BABU AND ANR

06.12.2024

Present : None for DH

Notice of the present execution petition issued to the JDs received back with the report 'no such person resides at the given address'.

In these circumstances, let fresh address, if any, of the JDs be furnished by the DH for **07.03.2025**.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/06.12.2024

At 11.30 am

At this stage DH has appeared. He is apprised of the court proceedings and NDOH i.e. **07.03.2025**.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/06.12.2024